EMERGENCY EXIT
LIGHT  to p a z
Viewing Distance
Battery Type
Emergency Battery Run-Time
Rated Fittings Lifetime In HRS
24m
Lithium 2200mAh
3 Hours Discharge
50,000
AL8TO1609
AS/NZ2293
Model No.
Complies with
24m
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 63
NOOK
- E
- ONE BOX SOLUTION - Comes with both single and double sided decals in Running man “Pictograph”
  and the “EXIT” decal.
- EASY INSTALL - Comes with large terminal block & cable entry.
- LONG LIFE LED - Energy efficient, Long life LED.
Model Number
Dimensions LxMxH
Charging Method
Lamp(s)
Viewing Distance
GWNE1609
LED Exit Light
Polycarbonate Body with Polycarbonate Diffuser
Wall, Ceiling Single-Sided & Ceiling Double-Sided
378x160x204mm
Maintained
Manual Test Switch
Constant Current (16hrs), Pulse Charge (Standby)
LED
240V, 50Hz
1oC to 40oC
C0=D12.5 C90=D12.5
24m
Product Details
LED EMERGENCY
378mm
20
2m
m
160mm
39
Operating Mode
IP Rating
Weight
Mounting
Construction
Maintained
IP20
1.56kg
Ceiling Mountable
Polycarbonate Body
CO=D12.5. CO=D12.5Classification
240V 50Hz
Low 3W standby power consumption
3 Hours Operation
DischargeD40 24m IP20IP54 IP65
NOOK
- E
- ONE BOX SOLUTION - Comes with both single and double sided decals in Running man “Pictograph”
  and the “EXIT” decal.
- EASY INSTALL - Comes with large terminal block & cable entry.
- LONG LIFE LED - Energy efficient, Long life LED.
Model Number
Dimensions LxMxH
Charging Method
Lamp(s)
Viewing Distance
GWNE1609
LED Exit Light
Polycarbonate Body with Polycarbonate Diffuser
Wall, Ceiling Single-Sided & Ceiling Double-Sided
378x160x204mm
Maintained
Manual Test Switch
Constant Current (16hrs), Pulse Charge (Standby)
LED
240V, 50Hz
1oC to 40oC
C0=D12.5 C90=D12.5
24m
Product Details
LED EMERGENCY
378mm
20
2m
m
160mm
39
378 mm
220 mm
475 mm